E E Issue Paper

| It’s about ALL Kids.

DATE:
06/17/2024

AGENDA ITEM (ACTION ITEM):

Consider/Approve the disposition of district technology Apple equipment as surplus in accordance
with the attached list; offer the items for sale to the public using a sealed bid process or online vendor,
award items to highest/best bidder(s), complete the sale and properly dispose of any items not sold
through this process.

APPLICABLE BOARD POLICY:
Fiscal Management - 4.8 Disposal of School Property

HISTORY/BACKGROUND:
The district requests that previously purchased technology equipment, that is no longer needed be
dispositioned as surplus. The items will be offered for sale to the public using a sealed bid process or

online vendor.

FISCAL/BUDGETARY IMPACT:
None

RECOMMENDATION:

Approval to the disposition of district technology Apple equipment as surplus in accordance with the
attached spreadsheets; offer the items for sale to the public using a sealed bid process or online vendor,
award items to highest/best bidder(s), complete the sale and properly dispose of any items not sold through

this process.

CONTACT PERSON:
Matthew Winkler, Director of Technology

£incipal/Administrator District Administrator

Use this form to submit your request to the Superintendent for items to be added to the Boasll Meeting Agenda.
Principal —complete, print, sign and send to your Director. Director —if approved, sign and put in the Superintendent’s mailbox.




SN

J30463C3238
J3044HMGZ38
J30467GRZ38
J30463C37238
J3044HMGZ38
DLXN40PWFK10
DYTL3PE2DFHW
FSRKCR8SDFHW
DYTL68SZDFHW
DYTL6S8OHDFHW
DMPHGXD7DFHW
DMPHGK8TDFHW
FS5RKDCRTDFHW
DMPHGXD7DFHW
DN6FNNQODFHW
DN6FRNGCDFHW
DN6FR4UHDFHW
DYTL3PE2DFHW
FS5YKD4CSDFHW
DMPFP4C6DFHW
FSRKCFHUDFHW
F5RKCS2ADFHW
FSXKD9SGDFHW
DN6FRF4ZDFHW
DYTL3NHBDFHW
FSRKCVOFDFHW
DMRGRD5MDFHW
DN6FRPQNDFHW
FSRKCVZTDFHW
F5XKDRVUDFHW
F5XKDJP7DFHW
FSYKCEE2DFHW
DN6G8RYODFHW
DMRGRCNVDFHW
DMRG7T3TDFHW
FSRKCR56DFHW
FSXKHBU4DFHW
DN6FR7RODFHW
DN6FR7A8DFHW
DYTL68JPDFHW
DMRG7NRHDFHW
DMPFQOF1DFHW

Model
A1219
A1219
A1219
A1219
A1219
A1374
A1374
A1385
A1393
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395

Condition
scratches on screen
Good

GOOD

FAIR SCRATCHES
GOOD

GOOD

BIG CRACKS ALONG THE FRONT
Good

Good

gREAT

GOOD

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Large cracks
Shattered Screen
Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Cracked Screen
Fair

Bad

bottom housing screen cracked
bottom screen cracked
Fair

Broken Corner
very cracked

very cracked
Broken Corner
Smali Scratches
Good

Good

Good

Good

good

Good

good

good

Bad



FS5YKCA3TDFHW
DYTL6SEJDFHW
DYTL6AHRDFHW
DYTL6BBSDFHW
DYTL69YNDFHW
FSRKCNDEDFHW
DYTLE8STODFHW
DYTL68TODFHW
DYTL68PHDFHW
DYTLBSVXDFHW
FSRKCV9FDFHW
DYTL6SZ1DFHW
DYTL683HDFHW
FSYKCH76DFHW
DMRGRCNVDFHW
DYTL3NHBDFHW
DQTG46WUDFHW
FS5RKCWLPDFHW
DYTL6AL6DFHW
FYSKCFSZDFHW
F5RKCVOFDFHW
DN6FR7R9DFHW
DMRGRD5MDFHW
DMPJWGTKDFHW
F5XKHBU4DFHW
FSXKDLNWDFHW
DMRG7T3TDFHW
FSXKDTUTDFHW
FSRKDCRTDFHW
FSRKCR56DFHW
F5RM28C1FHW
FSXKD9SGDFHW

DMPHGK8TDFFHW

FSKCA3TDFHW
F5RJCS2ADFHW
F5RKCFHUDFHW
DYTL69EJDFHW
DYTL6BBSDFHW
DMPHGQPVDJ8T
F5RKCNDEDFHW
F5XKDJP7DFHW
DYTL68TO9DFHW
FSRKCR8SDFHW

A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395

good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

good

Good

good

good

good

good

Some small scrapes
Good

GOOD

GOOD

GOOD

GOOD

GOOD

ONE SCRATCH
GOOD

FAIR (CRACKS)
GOOD

GOOD

GOOD

GOOD

GOOD FEW SCRATCH
FAIR (SCREEN LIFTING)
GOOD

GOOD

BAD CRACKS NOTE (HASN'T WORKED IN YEARS)
GOOD

GOOD

Good Scratches
FAIR SCRATCHES
Good Scratches
GREAT

Good Scratches
GOOD

broken glass, very bad
GOOD

FAIR



DN6FRPQNDFHW
DYTL6AHRDFHW
F5YKD39KDFHW
F5XKDMPZDFHW
DYTL69YNDFHW
DMRG7NRHDFHW
DYLT68JPDFHW
DN6FNNQODFHW
DLXG44QUDFHW
FSRKCSFKDFHW
FSRKCVZTDFHW
F5YKCEE2DFHW
DMPFP4C6DFHW
DN6GSRYODFHW
F5YKD4CSDFHW
F5XKDRVUDFHW
DMPFQOF1DFHW
DN6FRF4ZDFHW
DN6FR7ASDFHW
DYTK683HDFHW
DYTL69Z1DFHW
FSRKCVOFDFHW
DN6FR4UHDFHW
DYTL68SZDFHW
DR5K62EZDFJ1
dmqhjy63d;j8t
DMPHGKJLDJST
DMPHGD1EDJST
DMPJ1QKZDJST
DYTJ5VYLDJST
DMPJ1STRDJST
DMPHGKG2DJ8T
DMPJ1Q8PDJST
DMPJ1TW1DJ8T
DMQHXBBIDJST
DMPHD7H9DJST
DYTJ6FZSDJST
DYTJBFUFDJST
DMOHGK2GDJ8T
DMQHJY63DJ8T
DMPHDHF6DJ8T
DMPHGKJLDJST
DMPJ1Q8PDJST

A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1385
A1395
A13956
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1395
A1396
A1416
A1416
A1416
A1416
A1416
A1416
A1416
A1416
A1416
A1416
A1416
A1416
A14186
A1416
A1416
A1416
A1416
A1416

Great

GOOD

GOOD

MARKED SURPLUS GOOD CONDTITION
SOME CRACKS ON BOTTOM RIGHT
GOOD

GOOD

GOOD

GOOD SOME SMALL CRACKS
GOOD

GOOD FRACTURED ON BOTTOM LEFT CORNER
GOOD FRACTURED ON BOTTOM LEFT CORNER
GOOD

GOOD

GOOD

SHOULD BE BAG BOUND (FRACTURED)
BAD, SHATTED SCREEN
GOOD,SMALL SCRATCHES

FAIR SCRATCHED

GREAT

GOOD

GREAT

OKAY, BIG SCRATCHES

FAIR, SCRATCHES

GOOD

Fair

Broken Screen

bad

Cracked Screen

good

good

Good

good

Good

good

good

Good

Good

GOOD

FAIR

FAIR SCRATCH

VERY BAD OPEN SCREEN

GOOD



DMQHXBBODJST
DMPHGD1EDJ8T
DMPJ1TY5DJ8T
DMPJ1QKZDJBT
DMPJ1TW1DJ8T
DMPHD7HSDJ8T
DLXN2S6YFK14
FAMJWFQPF193
FALJXQS2F193
F7QM3ES8FP84
F7NMWLJDFP84
FOFWLQWSGHKJ
DMQMQOZPF182
DMQMQKT6F182
DMQJNUQFF182
DMQMQC97F182
DMQKV9XMF182
DMQMQ8L2F182
DMQJTEUUF182
DMPL8359F182
DMQMQKSRF182
DMPMPXHOF182
DMQMQ8W5F 182
DMQMQKXMF182
DMQJNXDPF182
DMQMW8YVF182
DMQMQB5HF182
DMQMQLHS5F182
DMQMQB78F 182
DMPJPRPKF182
DMQMQBS8F182
DMQMQLN8F182
DMQMQ85TF182
DMQMQAL3F182
DMQMQKX2F182
DMQMQLNKF182
DMQMQB89F182
DMQJTEMTF182
DMQMQ8SGF182
DMQMQALJF182
DMQMQB86F182
DMQMQB4NF182
DMQMQBSRF182

A1416
A1416
A1416
A1416
A1416
A1416
A1417
A1432
A1432
A1432
A1432
A1438
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458

GOOD

BOTTOM LEFT CORNER FRACTURED
GOOD

GOOD FRACTURED RIGHT SIDE
GOOD

FAIR, SCRATCHES
Surplus

crack top left

good

Good

good

Good

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Small cracks

Bad

Good

Good

Poor

Good

Good

crack in the middle
Good

good

good

good

Good

One Big Crack
crack down middle
scratches on bottom screen
Good

Good

Good

good

Good

good

crack on the bottom
Good

Good

Good

Cracked Screen



DMQMQ8UXF 182
DMQMQKYUF182
DMPK6CURF182
DMQMQLGSF182
DMQMQLGCF182
DMPL8359F 182
DMQJTEUU182
DMPK6CURF182
DMQMQB4NF182
DMQMQB78F182
DMQMQ8SGF182
DMQMQLNKF182
DMQMQB89F 182
DMQMQBSRF182
DMQMQBA4F 182
DMQMQBS8F182
DMQMQBLN8F82
DMQMQB5HF 182
DMQMQKXMF182
DMQMQLH5F182
DMQMQ85TF182
DMQMQKX2F 182
DMQMQLGSF182
DMQMQ8L2F 182
DMQMQ9ZPF182
DMQJNUQFF182
DMPJPRPKF182
DMQMQ8YVF182
DMQMQKSRF182
DMQMQLGCF182
DMQJNXDPF182
DMQMQ8W5F 182
DMPMPXHOF 182
DMQMQ8UXF 182
DMQMQKYUF 182
GMQMQAL3F182
DMQMQALJK182
DMQMQB86F 182
DMQJTEMTF182
DMQKV9XMF182
DMPJVP4EF18C
DMRPCCVEFK10
DMPPGYEJKF10

A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1459
A1474
A1474

Good small scratches

Good small scratches

OK

OK

OK

SOME SCRATCHES

GOOD

GOOD

FAIR SCRATCHES

FAIR SCRATCHES

FAIR, CRACKED SCREEN
Good, SCRATCHED,

Good

FAIR, LARGE SCRATCH

GOOD

GOOD

GOOD

GOOD

GOOD

GOOD

MINOR SCRAPES

MINOR SCRAPES

GOOD

TAPE SOME CRACKS IN GLASS
GOOD TOP AND BOTTOM CORNERS ARE CRACKED
GOOD

GOOD TOP LEFT CORNER IS FRACTURED
GOOD

GOOD

GOOD SMALL FRACTURE IN TOP LEFT CORNER
GOOD

GOOD TOP RIGHT FRACTURE
GOOD

GOOD SMALL SCRATCHS
GOOD

GOOD

GOOD MINOR CUTS SCRAPES
FAIR SCRATCHED

GOOD, SCRATCHES

GOOD

GOOD

Fair

Good



DMTM4VUPFK10
DMPQG2QWFK10
DLXMW540FK10
DLXMWSBUFK10
DMPM5CR4FK10
DLXN40PWFK10
DMRP88TGFK10
DMPQS50UJFK10
DLXMW4E2FK10
DMQP8UOZFK10
DMPQ7L4YFK10
DLXMW3HBFK10
DMPQ7L9RFK10
DMPQG2C3FK10
DMPQG2C3FK10
DMPQ7L9RFK10
DLXN2DJJFK14
DLXN2J8SFK14
DLXN2H8QFK10
DLXN2CHRFK14
DLXN2S66FK14
DLXN2S8XFK14
DMRP6004FK10
DMPM5KXPFK10
DMTPDEZSFK10
DMTPDUKHFK10
DMPLXSBXFK10
DMPOG3DRFK10
DMPQ615HFLK10
DMQP6QOQFK10
DLXN42RKFK10
DMPQG49RFK10
DMPQ60VZFK10
DMPQ62SAFK10
DMQ2COMFK10
DMQM2VYWFK10

DMQM2COMEFK10

DMPQB0VZFK10
DMQM2CRQFK10
DLXN3SHFK10
DLXM4EHLFK10
DMPQG2C3FK10
DMPM5CR4FK10

A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474
A1474

Good

Good

good

Good

Small cracks
good

good

Good

good

Bent Housing
Bad

good

good

good

Good

Good

Good

Good

good

Good

small cracks
Good

good

Good

good

Good

very cracked
good

very cracked
cracked
Great

OK

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good
GOOD



DMRP88TGFK10 A1474 GOOD

DMQP6UOZFK10 A1474 BAD SCREEN RISING ON TOP
DLXMW540FK10 A1474 GOOD

DLXMWSBUFK10 A1474 GOOD

DMPQG49RFK10 A1474 GOOD

DMTM4VUPFK10 A1474 GOODS

DMPQ615HFK10 A1474 BAG BOUND GLASS BROKEN, FALLING APART
DMRP6004FK10 A1474 FAIR

DLXN2S8FK14 A1474 GOOD

DMTPDEZFK10 A1474 Good, Scratches
DMPTDUKHFK10 A1474 GOOD

DMQPQOQFK10 A1474 BAD CRACKS
DMPQ7L9RFK10 A1474 GOOD

DMQM2COKFK10 A1474 GOOD

DMQM2COTFK10 A1474 GOOD

DMRPCCVEFK10 A1474 GOOD

DLXN2J8SFK14 A1474 GOOD

DLXN2S66FK14 A1474 SMALL SCRAPS
DLXN2DJJFK14 A1474 GOOD

DMPLXSBXFK10 A1474 SHOULD BE BAG BOUND (FRACTURED)
DLXN2H8QFK10 A1474 GOO0D

DLXN2S6YFK14 A1474 MARKED AS SURPLUS GOOD BUT DOESN'T CHARGE
DMPQG3DRFK10 A1474 GOOD, MINIMAL SCRATCHES
FOFS26N4FCM9 A1489 good

FOFQTDJZFCM5 A1489 cracked

FO9QTDJZFCMS A1489 BAD CRACKED DOWN THE MIDDLE
FOFRD37KGHK9 A1538 Good

DMPQX4ZQG5VJ A1566 Good

DMPP3LWCGS5VJ A1566 Good

DMQSN62SHG5D A1566 Good

DMQRH3HTG5VJ A1566 Good

DMPRHQ2YG5VJ A1566 Good

DMPQ83X7G5VJ A1566 Shattered Screen
DMPP3HDWG5VJ A1566 Good

DMQSN75NHG5D A1566 Small cracks

DLXNMQO97G5VJ A1566 Surplus

DMQSN6UWHGSD  A1566 cracked

DMRNN7U2G5VT A1566 Destroyed

DMPT1BDUHGS5D A1566 surplus

DMPT1B43HG5D A1566 Great

DMPQSAGMG5VJ A1566 screen popping out
DMPT64JVHG5D A1566 Good

DMPS3SMOG5VJ A1566 Good



DMPS726CG5VJ
DMPT2NZKHGS5D
DMPS3SQCG5VJ
DMPQ83X7G5VJ
DMQSN62SHGS5D
DMQSN75NHGS5D
DMPP3LWCG5VJ
DMPQX4ZQG5VJ
DQTNQ3KQG5V1
DMPP3HDWG5VJ
DMRNN7UGSVT
DLXQG1YGG5VJ
DMPRHQ2YG5VJ
DMQRH3HTG5VJ
DLXNMO097G5V6
DMQSN6UWHGSD
FSXKDLNWDFHW
GCGVCBPZHLF9
GCHVN2VBHLF9
GCGVCCJEHLF9
GCKVM6EV1HLF9
GCGVCKWIHLF9
GCGVCAHZHLF?
FOFTM8RQHLF9
FOFTM735HLF9
FOFTMA2CHLF9
DMPTG8XUHLF9
FOFT6NRYHLF9
FOFTM1Q6HLF1
FOFTM2ENHLF9
FOFTM43NHLFS
foftm260hifo
FOFTM3UNHLF9
FOGTLJURHLFS
FOGTLO5QHLF9
FOFTM8T8HLF9
FSFTM78NHLF9
FOFTM1NEHLF9
FOFTM3DHHLF9
FOFTM7MVHLF9
FOFTM88YHLF9
FOFTLZLWHLF9
FOFTMSWEGLFS

A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1595
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822

Good

Good

GOOD

BAD CRACKED
GOOD

GOOD

GOOD

GOOD
MARKED SURPLUS HOLE IN LEFT LOWER CORNER
GOOD
SHATTERED SCREEN, BAD
GOOD

GOOD

GOOD

BAD, DESTROYED SCREEN
FAIR, SCREEN DAMAGE
Fair

Good

Good

good

Good

good

Good

Great

Great

Great
Destroyed
cracked

Great

Great

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good



FOFTM4YDHLF9 A1822 Good

FOGTLJHOHLF9 A1822 Good

FOFTM7KSHLF9 A1822 Good

FOFTM72DHLFS A1822 Good

FOFTM1UEHLF9 A1822 Good

FOFTM7KOHLF9 A1822 Good
GCGW12YCHLF9 A1822 Good

FOFTM735HF9 A1822 Good
FOPFTM8RQHLF9 A1822 Good

FOFTM7MVHLF9 A1822 Good

GG7WC24QHLFD A1822 GOOD

FOGTLJHIOHLF9 A1822 GOOD
GG7W919THLFD A1822 Good

FOFTM6XEHLF9 A1822 GOOD

FOFTM72DHLF9 A1822 GOOD
GCGVC8PZHLF9 A1822 ONE LARGE SCRATCH
GCHVN2BHLF9Q A1822 GOOD
GG7WC1H3HLFD A1822 GOOD
GCGVCCJEHLFS A1822 GOOD
GCGVCAHZHLF9 A1822 GOOD
GG7VTCOYHLF9 A1822 BAD VERY BAD CRACKED
GCGW161RHLF9 A1822 BAG BOUND
GCKVM6V1HLF9 A1822 GOOD

FOFTM1Q6HLF9 A1822 GOOD

FOTMA2CHLF9 A1822 Good Scratches
FOFT6NRYHLF9 A1822 BAD BAD
GCGVCKWSYHLF9 A1822 GOOD

FOFTM6XEHLF9 A1822 Great

DMPX7LNDJF8M A1893 Destroyed
DMPX79PLJF8M A1893 Destroyed Screen
DMPW4HP6JF8J A1893 Good

DMPX7K4CJF8M A1893 BAD CRACKED
DMPX7LNDJF8M A1893 BAD BENT
DMPX79LJF8M A1893 BAD, DESTROYED SCREEN
GG7D1VDMF3M A2197 Fair

FEMF905Z2Q1GD A2270 Surplus
F6MF905ZQ1GD A2270 OKAY, AIR BUBBLE IN SCREEN

J30467GRZ38 A2381 Fair



